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o-Receipt for Stato tlank Coilect Payment 

MAIN ROAD SARAIPALI, SARAIPALI.MAHASAMUND, Mahasamund,CHATTISGARH, BHATAPARA-493558 

SBCollect Reterence Nunber 

Category 

Anount 

NAME 

DATE OF BIRTH 

GENDER 

FATHER NAME 

MOBILENUMBER 

ADMISSION FEE 

Total Amount (In Figures) 

Total Amount (in words) 

Remarks 

PRINCIPAL LT RAJA VIRENDRA B SINGH GOVT 

Notification 1: 

Notification 2 

Date: 31-Jul-2024 

DUM9652 163 

M Sc1SEM 1CHEMISTRY) 

1195 

GARIMA 

190172003 

FEMALE 

DINE SH KUMAR 

9244141260 

1195 

1 195 00 



-Recoipt for State Bank Collact Payment 

SACollect Reference 

Nurmber 

MAIN ROAD SARAIPALI SARAIPALI, MAHASAMUND, Mahasamund,CHATTISGARH, BHATAPARA 493558 

Anount: 

NAME 

DATE OF BIRTH 

GENDER 

FATHER NAME 

MOBILE NUMBER 

ADMISSION FEE 

Total Amount (in Figures) 

Remarks 

PRINCIPAL LT. RAJA VIRENDRA B SINGH GOVT 

Notification 2: 

DUMHZg6959 

81305 

RASMITA 

28.12003 

ELE 

7E04069986 

305 

305.00 

OK 

Date: 13-Jul-2024 

Category 

Totat AInount (in words) 

Notification 1: 

M ScI SEM (CHEMISTRY) 

Rupees One 
Thousand Three 

Hundred Five 

Onty 
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S.no ROLL No. 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

BIKRAM 

1001/ KUMAR 
DEVENDR 

1002|A 
KOMAL 

1003 PATEL 

1004|LAKKI 
PUSHPALA 

1005 TA 
|SOHEL 

1006] TANDAN 

|AR 

TUKESHW 

B.SC MATHS 1ST ALL (DSC) 
Father 

Name 

SIRPATI 

UMAKANT 9770378335 
VIDYADHA 

BEDRAM 

R PATEL 7987318402 

SHYAMLA 

GAUTAM 

Mobile 

TANDAN 

8889155219 

1007|THAKUR RAMJI 

9131660408 

8817948816 

7999121295 

9238919405 

2024-25 

PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

Sohel.Shel. 
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2 

ROLL No. 

BIKRAM 

Name 

1001 KUMAR 
DEVENDR 

1002|A 
KOMAL 

1003| PATEL 

1004 LAKKI 
PUSHPALA 

1005|TA 

B.SC MATHS 1ST ALL (DSC) 
Father 

TUKESHW 

Name 

SIRPATI 

BEDRAM 
SOHEL GAUTAM 

UMAKANT 9770378335 
VIDYADHA 

1006]TANDAN TANDAN 

Mobile 

R PATEL 7987318402 

|SHYAMLA 

88891552 19 

AR 
1007|THAKUR RAMJI 

9131660408 

8817948816 

7999121295 

9238919405 

PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

Sohel. Sohel. 

e(23 
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